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ASSOCIATION CUP - AGGGREGATE
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Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

58

48

47

40

37

34

26

18

14

11

JOAN BENSON SHIELD  - PERCENTAGE
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Clayfield College

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

5.98%

5.91%

5.35%

4.53%

3.56%

3.15%

3.14%

2.52%

2.32%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER
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Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

66

73

76

111

117

152

161

218

256

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS
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Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

30

55

128

131

155

161

167

204

369

442

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 
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Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Hilda's School

Somerville House

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

44

51

84

137

143

176

201

230

370

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS
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Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

55

62

63

106

141

148

170

224

416



AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 
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10

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

St Peters Lutheran College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Clayfield College

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

51

81

82

105

130

178

198

227

254

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER
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4
5
6
7
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10

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

46

76

96

103

114

130

192

235

265

340

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS 

1
2

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS TOP PLACINGS

12 Years & Under

13 Years

14 Years

15 Years

16 Years

17 Years & Over

Open Multiclass

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

Charlotte Wallace

Sasha Josipovic

Jasmyne Martinez

Sienna Barr

Emma Fryga

Ava Knox

Zoe McElwaine

Zara Moore

Maeve McGowan

Gwen Watson

Matilda Lee

Jemima Morton

Georgie Gilroy

Kobi Walker

Erica Moore

Ella Rodwell

Isabella Harte

Emma-Kate Watt

Holly Warn

Phoebe Finlay

STP

BSHS

BSHS

STP

SOM HSE

STP

BGGS

BSHS

BSHS

BSHS

STM

BGGS

BSHS

MBC

BSHS

SOM HSE

STM

STA

STH

STA

00:12:21

00:12:21

00:12:23

00:11:13

00:11:30

00:11:35

00:10:56

00:11:08

00:11:09

00:10:51

00:11:03

00:11:11

00:10:34

00:10:36

00:10:45

00:10:39

00:10:51

00:11:03

00:17:42

00:20:03
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