

2022 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Saturday, 4 June 2022

ASSOCIATION CUP - AGGGREGATE

1	Brisbane State High School			
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School			
3	Moreton Bay College			
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School			
5	St Peters Lutheran College			
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	34		
7	Somerville House	26		
8	St Hilda's School	18		
9	Clayfield College	14		
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	11		

JOAN BENSON SHIELD - PERCENTAGE

1	Clayfield College	5.98%	
2	Moreton Bay College	5.91%	
3	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School		
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	4.53%	
5	St Peters Lutheran College	3.56%	
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	3.15%	
7	Somerville House	3.14%	
8	St Hilda's School	2.52%	
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	2.32%	

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1	Brisbane State High School				
2	Moreton Bay College	73			
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School 7				
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	111			
5	5 St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School 117				
6	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	152			
7	St Peters Lutheran College	161			
8	Somerville House	218			
9	St Hilda's School	256			
10	Clayfield College				

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School			
1	St Peters Lutheran College			
3	Moreton Bay College			
4	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	131		
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	155		
6	Somerville House	161		
7	St Hilda's School	167		
8	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	204		
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	369		
10	Clayfield College	442		

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School 4				
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School				
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School				
4	Moreton Bay College 1				
5	St Peters Lutheran College 1				
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	176			
7	St Hilda's School	201			
8	Somerville House	230			
9	Clayfield College	370			
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School				

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1	Brisbane Girls Grammar School 55			
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School			
3	Brisbane State High School			
4	St Peters Lutheran College 10			
5	Moreton Bay College 14			
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	148		
7	Somerville House	170		
8	St Hilda's School	224		
9	Clayfield College	416		
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School			



2022 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Saturday, 4 June 2022

AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS

1	Brisbane State High School 51			
2	Moreton Bay College			
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	82		
4	Somerville House	105		
5	St Peters Lutheran College 130			
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	178		
7	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	198		
8	Clayfield College	227		
9	St Hilda's School	254		
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School			

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

Brisbane State High School			
St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	76		
Moreton Bay College			
Brisbane Girls Grammar School	103		
St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School			
St Peters Lutheran College	130		
Somerville House	192		
St Hilda's School	235		
Clayfield College	265		
lpswich Girls' Grammar School	340		
	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School Moreton Bay College Brisbane Girls Grammar School St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School St Peters Lutheran College Somerville House St Hilda's School Clayfield College		

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS

- 1 St Hilda's School
- 2 St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School



2022 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS Summary of Results | Saturday, 4 June 2022

TOP PLACINGS				
12 Years & Under	1	Charlotte Wallace	STP	00:12:21
	2	Sasha Josipovic	BSHS	00:12:21
	3	Jasmyne Martinez	BSHS	00:12:23
13 Years	1	Sienna Barr	STP	00:11:13
	2	Emma Fryga	SOM HSE	00:11:30
	3	Ava Knox	STP	00:11:35
14 Years	1	Zoe McElwaine	BGGS	00:10:56
	2	Zara Moore	BSHS	00:11:08
	3	Maeve McGowan	BSHS	00:11:09
15 Years	1	Gwen Watson	BSHS	00:10:51
	2	Matilda Lee	STM	00:11:03
	3	Jemima Morton	BGGS	00:11:11
16 Years	1	Georgie Gilroy	BSHS	00:10:34
	2	Kobi Walker	MBC	00:10:36
	3	Erica Moore	BSHS	00:10:45
17 Years & Over	1	Ella Rodwell	SOM HSE	00:10:39
	2	Isabella Harte	STM	00:10:51
	3	Emma-Kate Watt	STA	00:11:03
Open Multiclass	1	Holly Warn	STH	00:17:42
	2	Phoebe Finlay	STA	00:20:03